
 

The mission of the Northstar Middle School PTSA is to be advocates for our children and their safety, to model the core values of the Eau Claire community and schools, and to enhance our 
children’s education by building partnerships between school, families, students, and community. We do this with the support of our National and State PTA. 
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EDUCATING CHILDREN IN PARTNERSHIP WITH FAMILY AND COMMUNITY 

 
Northstar Middle School • PTSA Executive Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 •  6:30 pm, Staff Lounge 

Agenda 

 
1. Welcome/Introductions/Overview of School Year  

 
2. Secretary’s Report  

 
3. Treasurer’s Report/Proposed Budget Review 

 
4. Principal’s Comments/Welcome 

 
5. New Business:  

a. Volunteers for Schedule Pick Up/Picture Day – August 21 
b. Back to School Night   -  August 30  
c. First day of School – September 1 
d. PTSA Bylaws & Membership Dues 
e. Membership Committee 
f. Open Committee Positions 
g. Fundraising 

▪ Upcoming Restaurant Fundraisers 
▪ Scrip Program Updates 
▪ Box Tops - digital 

h. Northstar Edible Classroom  
i. Family Advisory Council  
j. Other  

 
6. 2023-2024 Executive Board and General Meetings. Mark your calendar now! 

✓ Meeting Dates: 
▪ Tuesday, August 08 – Executive Board Meeting 
▪ Tuesday, September 12 – General Meeting 
▪ Tuesday, October 10 – Executive Board Meeting 
▪ Tuesday, January 09 – Executive Board Meeting 
▪ Tuesday, February 13 – Executive Board Meeting 
▪ Tuesday, April 09 – General Meeting 
▪ Tuesday, May 14 – General/Executive Board Meeting & End of Year Celebration 

✓ Notes/Reminders: 
▪ All meetings are open to everyone! All meeting times are at 6:30 p.m. 
▪ Executive Board Meetings are held in the staff lounge. 
▪ General Meetings are held in the Commons. 

✓ Your attendance is important! We have many new items being voted on throughout this school year; 
and need enough members at each meeting to call those votes. If you are unable to attend, please call 
or email: 

▪ Misty Schmidt (Call or Text: 602-576-6237 or email at NorthstarPTSA@gmail.com) 
▪ Ashley Sinette (Call or Text: 715-338-5242 or email at NorthstarPTSA@gmail.com) 

 
7. Adjourn  
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EDUCATING CHILDREN IN PARTNERSHIP WITH FAMILY AND COMMUNITY 

 

August 2023 • Agenda Addendum A 
 
Restaurant Fundraisers 2023-2024 
 

➢ September 2023 

• Tuesday, September 5, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• Pending Approval: Tuesday, September 19, Panda Express, 10:30am-9pm 
 

➢ October 2023 

• Tuesday, October 3, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• TBD: Hoping for Fazoli’s (all month) or Subway (Tuesday 10/17 or 10/24) 
 

➢ November 2023 

• Tuesday, November 7, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• TBD: Short month due to holiday; possibly offer Fazoli’s (all month) 
 

➢ December 2023 

• Tuesday, December 5, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• Pending Approval: Thursday, December 14, Panera, 4pm-8pm 
 

➢ January 2024 

• Tuesday, January 2, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm (falls over winter break) 

• Pending Approval: Tuesday, January 16, Panda Express, 10:30am-9pm 
 

➢ February 2024 

• Tuesday, February 6, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• Pending Approval: Tuesday, February 20, Panera, 4pm-8pm 
 

➢ March 2024 

• Tuesday, March 5, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• TB Pending Approval: Tuesday, March 19, Burrachos, 4pm-8pm 
 

➢ April 2024 

• Tuesday, April 2, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• TBD: Hoping for Ramone’s or Subway 
 

➢ May 2024 

• Tuesday, May 7, DQ Pinehurst, 4pm-9pm 

• TBD: Hoping for Culvers (Tuesday 5/28 or Thursday 5/30) 
 

➢ June 2024 

• TBD: Hoping for Pizza Hut (Tuesday 6/4) 
 
 
 


